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ACCOMMODATION & SPECIFICATION

Specification

UNIT N

UNIT P2

UNIT N SQ FT (GIA) SQ M (GIA)
GF & Warehouse 15,298 1,421.18
FF Office 1,213 112.69
TOTAL 16,511 1,533.87
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NEW ELECTRIC NEW LED LIGHTING
PANEL HEATERS IN OFFICE

23 CAR PARKING
SPACES

UNIT P2 SQ FT (GIA) SQ M (GIA)
GF & Warehouse 4,818 447.60
FF Office 646 60.02
TOTAL 5,464 507.60
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THE AREA
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Dales Manor Business Park, just 7 miles south of Cambridge city center in Sawston, benefits from excellent road
connections via the A505, providing access to major routes like the M11, A11, A1(M), and A14. Nearby, Great
Shelford and Whittlesford Parkway villages offer convenient mainline rail connections to Cambridge/London
Liverpool Street line. Frequent services from Cambridge City railway station connect to London’s

Kings Cross Station.

Dales Manor
Business Park

Joint agents:

</

BIDWELLS

Walter Scott
walter.scott@bidwells.co.uk
07918 081 533

Rory Banks

rory.banks@bidwells.couk
07976 832 083

acceleratorpark.com

FULBOURN

[2{07.1p) MILES
Al1 3.8
M11 J10 5.3
A1(M) 8
Cambridge 3,655
Stevenage 29.5
Central London Y4

jamie.green@dtre.com
07776 161 534

Sam Cooper
sam.cooper@dtre.com
07880 585 950

RAIL MINS (From Cambridge)

Great Shalford 5

Cambridge North 8

Royston 20

Stevenage 41

Kings Cross 48

AIR MILES

Cambridge 9.9

Stansted 23.6

Luton 38.8

London City 50.7

i Heathrow 70.1
Landlord:

DTRE CANMOOR

—_— T~

Jamie Green Sam Walker

swalker@canmoor.com
07770 857 960

Fergus Haig
fhaig@canmoor.com
07562 946 290

Misrepresentation Act: Whilst all the information in these particulars is believed to be correct, neither the agent
nor their clients guarantee its accuracy nor is it intended to form any part of any contract. All areas quoted are
approximate. July 2024. Designed by cormackadvertising.com



